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David Philip Burns

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Philip Burns
Postcode

Date of birth February 1967
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BOUNDLESS COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

XTREME ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RADUM LIMITED

RADUM LIMITED
RSVP DIALOGUE LIMITED

RSVP DIALOGUE LIMITED
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT
SOFTWARE PLC
STARPHARMS.COM LIMITED
STARPHARMS.COM LIMITED

STARBUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

STARCHARGE.COM LIMITED
SURPLUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07416644

07019086
05465494

05465494
04517366

04517366
02573056

03942459
03942459

03857711
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02824834

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906557954
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British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
16/01/2011

15/09/2009
27/05/2005

27/05/2005
01/10/2002

01/10/2002

17/05/2001 06/06/2002

08/03/2000
08/03/2000

12/10/1999
03/08/1999
07/06/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



